
 

 

 

 
 
 

2018 
 
September 

Wednesday, September 12 – Long Island Scholar Artist Kick-Off Reception – 5pm – Tilles Center at LIU Post 
Sunday, September 16 – HBDMB Competition – Brentwood 

 Saturday, September 22 – HBDMB Parade – Huntington Station 
 Sunday, September 23 – HBDMB Competition – Copiague 
 Saturday, September 29 – HBDMB Competition – Malverne 
October 
 Saturday, October 6 – HBDMB Competition – Walt Whitman 
 Sunday, October 7 – HBDMB Competition – Arlington 
 Sunday, October 14 – HBDMB Competition – Sachem 
 Saturday, October 20 – HBDMB Homecoming Parade – 11:00am 
 Saturday, October 20 – HBDMB Competition – Mineola 
 Sunday, October 28 – HBDMB New York State Field Band Conference Championships – Syracuse 
November 
 Friday, November 2 – Fall Drama Production – 7:30pm – HHS 
 Saturday, November 3 – Fall Drama Production – 2pm and 7:30pm – HHS 
 Wednesday, November 7 – NYSCAME Rehearsal – 3-7pm – Connetquot HS 
 Thursday, November 15 – NYSCAME Rehearsal – 3-9pm – Half Hollow Hills East HS 
 Friday, November 16 – NYSCAME Rehearsal – 9am-1pm – Half Hollow Hills East HS 
 Friday, November 16 – NYSCAME Concert – 7:30pm – Half Hollow Hills East HS 
 Thursday, November 29-Friday, November 30 – NYSSMA All-State Conference – Rochester 
December 
 Saturday, December 1-Sunday, December 2 – NYSSMA All-State Conference – Rochester 
 Thursday, December 13 – Finley Winter Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Tuesday, December 18 – Jefferson Songfest 

Tuesday, December 18 – Southdown Songfest 
 Tuesday, December 18 – HHS Winter Concert – Orchestra and Chorus – 7:30pm – HHS 
 Wednesday, December 19 – JASTEM/Woodhull 5th Grade Winter Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Thursday, December 20 – Flower Hill Songfest 
 Thursday, December 20 – Washington Songfest 
 Thursday, December 20 – JASTEM/Woodhull 6th Grade Winter Concert – 7pm – HHS 
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January 
 Friday, January 11 – LISFA Secondary Festival Rehearsal – 4-9pm – St. John the Baptist HS 
 Saturday, January 12 – LISFA Secondary Festival Rehearsal – 9am-2pm – St. John the Baptist HS 
 Sunday, January 13 – LISFA Secondary Festival Concert – St. John the Baptist HS 
 Tuesday, January 15 – Woodhull Grade 4 Winter Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Wednesday, January 16 – JASTEM Grade 4 Winter Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Thursday, January 17 – HHS Pride Awards (Art and Music) – 2:30pm – HHS Room 140 
 Thursday, January 17 – Tri-M Music Honor Society Induction – 7pm – HHS Room 140 
 Wednesday, January 23 – Meet the Instruments (3rd Grade) – In Primary Schools 
 Friday, January 25 – LISFA Intermediate Festival Rehearsal – 4-8pm – Hauppauge HS 
 Saturday, January 26 – LISFA Intermediate Festival Rehearsal – 9am-1pm – Hauppauge HS 
 Sunday, January 27 – LISFA Intermediate Festival Concert – Hauppauge HS 
 Thursday, January 31 – JASTEM/Woodhull Play – 5:30pm 
February 
 Friday, February 1 – JASTEM/Woodhull Play – 7pm 
 Saturday, February 2 – JASTEM/Woodhull Play – 5:30pm 
 Friday, February 8 – Finley Musical – 7pm – FMS 
 Saturday, February 9 – Finley Musical – 7pm – FMS 
 Wednesday, February 13 – HHS Mid-Winter Bands Concert – 7:30pm – HHS 
 Thursday, February 28 – HHS Art Honor Society Induction – 7pm – HHS Room 140 
March 

Saturday, March 2 – SCMEA All-County Festival Rehearsals 
 Thursday, March 7 – Finley Honors Ensembles Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Friday, March 8 – SCMEA All-County Festival Rehearsals 
 Saturday, March 9 – SCMEA All-County Festival Rehearsals 
 Saturday, March 9 – SCMEA Division III Concert 
 Sunday, March 10 – SCMEA Division I and II Concerts 
 Saturday, March 23 – District String Fest – 9am – HHS 

Sunday, March 24 – Senior Symphonic Pops Intergenerational Concert – 2pm – HHS 
Monday, March 25-Thursday, March 28 – NYSSMA Piano Festival – Five Towns College 

April 
Friday, April 5 – HHS Musical – 7:30pm – HHS 
Friday, April 5 – NYSSMA Jazz Festival – West Islip HS 
Saturday, April 6 – HHS Musical – 2pm and 7:30pm – HHS 
Saturday, April 6 – NYSSMA Jazz Festival – West Islip HS 
Saturday, April 13 – District Band Fest – 9am – HHS 
Saturday, April 13 – Long Island’s Best Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony – Heckscher Museum 
Wednesday, April 17 – HHS Honors Ensembles Concert – 7:30pm – HHS 

 Tuesday, April 30 – HBDMB Open House – 6-9pm – HHS 
May 

Monday, May 6 – NYSSMA Solo and Ensemble Satellite Festival – 4-9pm – HHS 
 Friday, May 10 – High Arts Showcase Reception – Huntington Arts Council 

Tuesday, May 14 – JASTEM/Woodhull 5th Grade Spring Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Wednesday, May 15 – JASTEM/Woodhull 6th Grade Spring Concert – 7pm – HHS 

Thursday, May 16 – Finley Spring Concert – 7pm – HHS 
Friday, May 17 – NYSSMA All-State Solo Festival – Walt Whitman HS 
Saturday, May 18 – NYSSMA All-State Solo Festival – Walt Whitman HS 
Tuesday, May 21 – District Art Show – 7:30am-9pm – HHS 
Tuesday, May 21 – Fashion Show – 4pm and 7pm – HHS 
Wednesday, May 22 – District Art Show – 2:30-7pm – HHS 

 Wednesday, May 22 – HHS Spring Concert (Part 1) – 7:30pm – HHS 
Tuesday, May 28 – HHS Film Festival – 7pm – Cinema Arts Centre 
Wednesday, May 29 – HHS Spring Concert (Part 2) – 7:30pm – HHS 

June 
 Tuesday, June 4 – JASTEM Grade 4 Spring Concert – 7pm – HHS 

Thursday, June 6 – Woodhull Grade 4 Spring Concert – 7pm – HHS 
 Thursday, June 13 – HHS Senior Music Showcase – 7pm – HHS 


